Cubicle

Class/Section #

CSCE 5150.001

CSCE 5150.001

CSCE 5150.001

CSCE 5150.001

CSCE 2100

NUNT

Student Name

Hamed Jalali

Hamed Jalali

Hamed Jalali

Hamed Jalali

Shiva Ebrahimi

Day,

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Department of Computer
Science & Engineering

Time

12:00-1:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

4:00-6:00pm

4:00-6:00pm

3:30-5:30pm

Second Block Directory

Class/Section #

CSCE 1030

CSCE 1040.001

CSCE 2110.001

CSCE 3612.001

CSCE 3612.001

CSCE 5050.001/2

CSCE 5050.001/2

CSCE 5050.001/2

CSCE 5050.001/2

CSCE 3170

CSCE 5310.001

CSCE 5310.001

Student Name

Seema Aarella

Md Abdullah Al Forhad

Shouzhe Zhang

Anand Kumar Bapatla

Anand Kumar Bapatla

Md Marufi Rahman

Syed Badruddoja

Syed Badruddoja

Md Marufi Rahman

Wang Feng

Akshay Raj Singh

Akshay Raj Singh

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Time

10:00-12:00pm

11:00-1:30pm

11:00-1:00pm

10:00-12:00pm

3:00-5:00pm

10:00-1:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

1:00-4:00pm

3:00-5:00pm

12:00-2:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

Room

F233

F221

F268

F233

F233

F266

F237

F237

F266

F232

F237

F237



