

Second Block Directory

Class/Section #	Student Name	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Room
CSCE 1030	Seema Aarella	Thursday	10:00-12:00pm	F233
CSCE 1040.001	Md Abdullah Al Forhad	Tuesday	11:00-1:30pm	F221
CSCE 2110.001	Shouzhe Zhang	Wednesday	11:00-1:00pm	F268
CSCE 3612.001	Anand Kumar Bapatla	Monday	10:00-12:00pm	F233
CSCE 3612.001	Anand Kumar Bapatla	Thursday	3:00-5:00pm	F233
CSCE 5050.001/2	Md Marufi Rahman	Friday	10:00-1:00pm	F266
CSCE 5050.001/2	Syed Badruddoja	Tuesday	2:00-4:00pm	F237
CSCE 5050.001/2	Syed Badruddoja	Wednesday	2:00-4:00pm	F237
CSCE 5050.001/2	Md Marufi Rahman	Thursday	1:00-4:00pm	F266
CSCE 5170	Wang Feng	Friday	3:00-5:00pm	F232
CSCE 5310.001	Akshay Raj Singh	Wednesday	12:00-2:00pm	F237
CSCE 5310.001	Akshay Raj Singh	Tuesday	2:00-4:00pm	F237

<u>Cubicle</u>	Class/Section #	Student Name	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>
E	CSCE 5150.001	Hamed Jalali	Tuesday	12:00-1:00pm
E	CSCE 5150.001	Hamed Jalali	Thursday	12:00-1:00pm
E	CSCE 5150.001	Hamed Jalali	Tuesday	4:00-6:00pm
E	CSCE 5150.001	Hamed Jalali	Thursday	4:00-6:00pm
H	CSCE 2100	Shiva Ebrahimi	Tuesday	3:30-5:30pm